K...H Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 18-Dec-17 1 Document Number: 45234
For technical questions, contact: cdc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
K...H Sample Kit
High Operating Temperature Radial Leaded Multilayer Ceramic

Tolerance 5 %, 10 %, 20 %
Capacitance range Refer to below table
Operating temperature range -55 °C to +175 °C (voltage derating above 150 °C)
Number of capacitors 24
CAPACITANCE VALUE LIST
PART NUMBER
CAPACITANCE
(pF)
VOLTAGE
(V)
TOLERANCE
(%)
DIELECTRIC
LEAD SPACING
(mm)
K101J15C0GF53H5H 100 50 ± 5 C0G 5
K471J15C0GF53H5H 470 50 ± 5 C0G 5
K102J15C0GF53H5H 1000 50 ± 5 C0G 5
K472J20C0GF63H5H 4700 50 ± 5 C0G 5
K123J20C0GF63H5H 12 000 50 ± 5 C0G 5
K101J15C0GH53H5H 100 100 ± 5 C0G 5
K471J15C0GH53H5H 470 100 ± 5 C0G 5
K102J15C0GH53H5H 1000 100 ± 5 C0G 5
K472J20C0GH63H5H 4700 100 ± 5 C0G 5
K101J15C0GK53H5H 100 200 ± 5 C0G 5
K471J15C0GK53H5H 470 200 ± 5 C0G 5
K102J15C0GK53H5H 1000 200 ± 5 C0G 5
K472J20C0GK63H5H 4700 200 ± 5 C0G 5
K822J20C0GK63H5H 8200 200 ± 5 C0G 5
K473K15X0UF53H5H 47 000 50 ± 10 X0U 5
K104K15X0UF53H5H 100 000 50 ± 10 X0U 5
K474K20X0UF63H5H 470 000 50 ± 10 X0U 5
K105K20X0UF63H5H 1 000 000 50 ± 10 X0U 5
K103K15X0UH53H5H 10 000 100 ± 10 X0U 5
K473K15X0UH53H5H 47 000 100 ± 10 X0U 5
K104K15X0UH53H5H 100 000 100 ± 10 X0U 5
K474K20X0UH63H5H 470 000 100 ± 10 X0U 5
K104K20X0UK63H5H 100 000 200 ± 10 X0U 5
K184K20X0UK63H5H 180 000 200 ± 10 X0U 5
K...H Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents